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DREW DEVELOPMENT LLC
PO BOX 3488
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

26-3S-16-02308-076

9100 UTILITIES
06

26316.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

04/05/2024 TP 19.31 118,053 0 0 118,053

STANDARD
2

52,881
852

118,053
171,786

0
171,786

0
171,786
171,786

0

171,786

1510/2582 3/19/2024 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOCKINS BROADCAST GRO
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SALE:1:1: RADIO STATION

HX Base Yr

820 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

4900 04 2,202 64.9026 48.03 105,762 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1972

BAS 700 100 700 16,811

BAS 1,272 100 1,272 30,547

FDG 384 60 230 5,524

2,356 2,202 52,881

BAS= W40 S36 E19 N8 E21N 28 $ BAS= S28 E25 N28 W25$
PTR=N30FDG= W16 S24 E16 N24 $ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,420.00 1,420.00 60 0 0 3 60 852

852

1 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 5,000.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 5,000.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 9100 C UTILITY 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.31 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 7,000.00 6,300.00 109,053


